
ART CLASSES

Tuesday, July 8th
 Painting Dragon Eggs

Thursday, July 10th
 Painting Dragon Head
Registration is needed

10:00am -11:00am
Kids K-6

with Ms. Meredith Hamm
Elementary Art Teacher 

June 4th  The Grout Museum 
Combustion! with our Charles City Fire
Chief
June 11th  Incredible bats
June 18th FFA Petting Zoo & cool treats
June 25th SOAR with Birds of Prey

Wonderful Wednesdays
Events  1:00pm

Teens! 
Kids that completed 5  grade

th

Nerf Fun Night
Thursday, June 12th, 6:00-7:00pm

Harry Potter Escape
 Room Day!

Thursday, July 10th, call for your time

Candy Sushi 
Thursday, August 14th, 2:00pm

 

Design-a-Game (to keep) 
with special guest Little Creators
Club of Des Moines!
Tuesday, June 17th 
5:00pm-8:00pm (will include a
 light meal!)

Get Messy!
Activities that

 encourage

 play & creativity!

July 3rd-Bubbles

 Kids Day Central Park

    July 8th-Water Fight 

      July 15th- Messy Games

3:30pm 

Registration is needed

Children’s Summer Book Club

Starts June 3rd
Tuesdays, 1:00pm
Harry Potter and the 
Sorcerer’s Stone by J.K. 
Rowling
Kids that have completed 
3  grade and uprd

Read & Feed
Tuesdays  11:00am
Starting June 3rd

Bring your lunch
and enjoy stories
outdoors.
We meet by the
river!

Family Crafts & Fun
Need to register

Fairy Creature Caves
& Gardens 
Tuesday, June 3rd
6:00pm

Interactive Movie Event
(Harry Potter)
Tuesday, July 1st  6:00pm

No Registration needed for these weekly programs

     Charles City Public Library
Summer Children’s Programs & Fun 2025 

Reading Dragons & Friends! 
Kids, log your summer reading and earn Fun Creature Cards 

and enter into prize drawings!
Registration begins Friday, May 23rd.

Start the summer with us and play with our new outdoor games, now
available for checkout!

Can you find the hidden creatures this summer?

Char-CUTE-erie Creations

Kids that have
completed 2 - 4  gradend th

Monday, June 9th
10:00am or 2:00pm
Make a fun lunch and play
outside games!

Fairy Golf Course Creation
Tuesday, July 29th  6:00pm

Registration is needed

 Read ‘Round Town, Thursdays @ 10:00am
A new Storytime adventure with
partnering Charles City businesses
May 22nd @ Dean Treats, 223 N Main St Suite B
May 29th @ CC Street Dept., 600 18th St
June 5th School Bus Tour @ CC Public Library Parking Lot
June 12th @ Avenue of the Saints Vet Clinic, 2208
Shadow Ave
June 19th @ Home Town Dentistry, 1413 S Grand Ave
June 26th @ CC Post Office, 500 N Main St
 
July 3rd, Mermaid Storytime!
@ Lyons Field Pool, 2:30pm



29 30 

TUE WED THU SUN MON FRI SAT 

1 

8 

15 

22 

2 

9 

16 

23 

3 

10 

17 

24 

4 

11 

18 

25 

5 

12 

19 

26 

6 

13 

20 

27 

7 

14  

21 

28 

Read  ‘Round
 Town

Storytime with a school
bus tour @ CC Library

 10:00am

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

Wonderful 
Wednesday!

The Grout Museum
 1:00pm

Wonderful 
Wednesday!

Incredible Bats
 1:00pm

Wonderful
 Wednesday!
Petting Zoo 
& cool treats

 1:00pm

Wonderful
 Wednesday!

SOAR Raptors
 1:00pm

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

Read ‘Round Town
Storytime @ Avenue of the

Saints Vet Clinic-new facility
 10:00am

Read ‘Round
 Town

Storytime @
 Hometown Dentistry 

 10:00am

Read ‘Round
 Town

Storytime @
 CC Post Office

 10:00am

Family Event
Fairy Creature Caves

6:00pm

Family Event
Building Board Games!

 5:00pm-8:00pm

Kids Book Club
Harry Potter 
1:00pm

Kids Book Club
Harry Potter 
1:00pm

Kids Book Club
Harry Potter 
1:00pm

Kids Book Club
Harry Potter 
1:00pm

Teen NERF Night 
 6:00pm-7:00pm

June 

Char-CUTE-erie

Creations!

10am & 2pm

TUE WED THU SUN MON FRI SAT 

6 

13 

27 

20 

7 

28 

14 

21 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 31 

3 

10 

17 

24 

4 

Happy
Independence

Day! 

11 

18 

25 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Family Event
  

Interactive Movie! 
 6:00pm

Harry Potter 

Get Messy
Kids Day @  Park

Library is 
closed!

Art 
w/ Meredith
10:00am

Teen HP Escape
 Room Day!

Register for your timeGet Messy
 @ CCPL  3:30pm

Get Messy
 @CCPL  3:30pm

Family Event
Fairy Golf Course 

Creations
6:00pm

July 

Read ‘Round Town
Mermaid Storytime @

CC Lyons Field Pool

 2:30pm

Art 
w/ Meredith
10:00am

Teen Event

Candy Sushi!

August 14   th

 2:00pm
641-257-6319 

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

Read & Feed
Outside Storytime

11:00am

May 22 Dean Treats May 29 CC Street Dept

May Read ‘Round Towns Thursdays 10:00am


