Charles City Public Library Summer Children's Programs & Fun 2025 Reading Dragons & Friends!

Kids, log your summer reading and earn Fun Creature Cards and enter into prize drawings!

Registration begins Friday, May 23rd. Start the summer with us and play with our new outdoor games, now available for checkout!





Family Crafts & Fun

Need to register

Fairy Creature Caves & Gardens

Tuesday, June 3rd 6:00pm



Design-a-Game (to keep) with special guest Little Creators Club of Des Moines!

Tuesday, June 17th 5:00pm-8:00pm (will include a light meal!)

Fairy Golf Course Creation

Tuesday, July 29th 6:00pm



Starts June 3rd Tuesdays, 1:00pm Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone by J.K. Rowling

Kids that have completed 3rd grade and up



Char-CUTE-erie Creations

Monday, June 9th 10:00am or 2:00pm Make a fun lunch and play outside games!

Kids that have completed 2nd-4th grade



No Registration needed for these weekly programs

Read & Feed

Tuesdays 11:00am Starting June 3rd

Bring your lunch and enjoy stories outdoors. We meet by the river!

Wonderful Wednesdays Events 1:00pm

June 4th The Grout Museum

Combustion! with our Charles City Fire Chief June 11th Incredible bats

June 18th FFA Petting Zoo & cool treats June 25th SOAR with Birds of Prey

Read 'Round Town, Thursdays @ 10:00am A new Storytime adventure with partnering Charles City businesses

May 22nd @ Dean Treats, 223 N Main St Suite B May 29th @ CC Street Dept., 600 18th St June 5th School Bus Tour @ CC Public Library Parking Lot June 12th a Avenue of the Saints Vet Clinic, 2208 Shadow Ave

June 19th @ Home Town Dentistry, 1413 S Grand Ave June 26th @ CC Post Office, 500 N Main St

July 3rd, Mermaid Storytime! a Lyons Field Pool, 2:30pm

Get Messy! Activities that encourage play & creativity!

July 3rd-Bubbles Kids Day Central Park

July 8th-Water Fight July 15th- Messy Games 3:30pm Registration is needed

ART CLASSES

with Ms. Meredith Hamm Elementary Art Teacher

∱uesday, July 8th ainting Dragon Eggs Thursday, July 10th Painting Dragon Head Registration is needed 10:00am -11:00am Kids K-6



KIDS THAT COMPLETED 5[™] GRADE

Registration is needed

Nerf Fun Night Thursday, June 12th, 6:00-7:00pm

Harry Potter Escape Room Day! Thursday, July 10th, call for your time

Candy Sushi Thursday, August 14th, 2:00pm

Can you find the hidden creatures this summer?



June

May Read 'Round Towns Thursdays 10:00am May 22 Dean Treats May 29 CC Street Dept

				May 29 CC Street Dept		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Kids Book Club Harry Potter 1:00pm Family Event Fairy Creature Caves 6:00pm	Wonderful Wednesday! The Grout Museum 1:00pm	Read 'Round Town Storytime with a school bus tour @ CC Library 10:00am	6	7
8	Char-CUTE-erie Creations! 10am & 2pm	Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Kids Book Club Harry Potter 1:00pm	Wonderful Wednesday! Incredible Bats 1:00pm	Read 'Round Town Storytime @ Avenue of the Saints Vet Clinic-new facility 10:00am Teen NERF Night 6:00pm-7:00pm	13	14
15	16	Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Kids Book Club Harry Potter 10:00pm Family Event Building Board Games! 5:00pm-6:00pm	Wonderful Wednesday! Petting Zoo & cool treats 1:00pm	Read 'Round Town Storytime @ Hometown Dentistry 10:00am	20	21
22	23	Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Kids Book Club Harry Potter 1:00pm	Wonderful Wednesday! SOAR Raptors 1:00pm	Read 'Round Town Storytime @ CC Post Office 10:00am	27	28

	IV
ч	

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Family Event Harry Potter Interactive Movie! 6:00pm	2	3 Get Messy Kids Day @ Park Read 'Round Town Mermaid Storytime @ CC Lyons Field Pool 2:30pm	Library is 4 closed! Happy Independence Day!	5
S	7	W/Meredith 10:00am Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Get Messy @ CCPL 3:30pm	9	10w/ Meredith 10:00am Teen HP Escape Room Day! Register for your time	11	12
3	14	Read & Feed Outside Storytime 11:00am Get Messy @CCPL 3:30pm	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25 es City	Z6 Teen Event
27	28	Family Event Fairy Golf Course Creations 6:00pm	30	31 Charre Public L 641-25	ibrary 17-6319	Candy Sush August 14 th 2:00pm